
 Unit

Grade/Class Course Exam Hall Date Time Chief Invigilator Invigilator Lecturer
G1 Calculus II 213 Sunday, June 15, 2025 10:00 Mr. Ahmed Ameer

G1 Kurdology II / Kurdish language 213 Monday, June 16, 2025 10:00 Dr. Soorkeu

G1 Engineering Mechanics 213 Tuesday, June 17, 2025 10:00 Mr. Ahmed Ameer

G1 Air Law 213 Thursday, June 19, 2025 10:00 Dr. Soorkeu

G1 General Chemistry 213 Saturday, June 21, 2025 10:00 Mr. Ahmed Ameer

G1 Computer Drawing L 212 Monday, June 23, 2025 13:00 Mr. Ahmed Abdulkareem

G1 Technical English 213 Wednesday, June 25, 2025 10:00 Mr. Ahmed Ameer

G2 Engineering Mathematics II 213 Saturday, June 14, 2025 10:00 Dr. Soorkeu

G2 Fluid Mechanics 213 Monday, June 16, 2025 10:00 Dr. Soorkeu

G2 Mechanical Vibrations at TIU 213 Wednesday, June 18, 2025 10:00 Mr. Ahmed Abdulkareem

G2 Measurement and Instrumentation 213 Thursday, June 19, 2025 10:00 Dr. Soorkeu

G2 Fundamentals Aerodynamics 213 Sunday, June 22, 2025 10:00 Mr. Ahmed Ameer

G2 Entrepreneurship and Innovation L 212 Monday, June 23, 2025 13:00 Mr. Ahmed Abdulkareem

G2 Aircraft Structural Material 213 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 10:00 Dr. Soorkeu

G3 Propulsion System 213 Sunday, June 15, 2025 10:00 Mr. Ahmed Ameer

G3 Aircraft Stability and Control 213 Tuesday, June 17, 2025 10:00 Mr. Ahmed Ameer

G3 Composite Material 213 Thursday, June 19, 2025 10:00 Dr. Soorkeu

G3 Digital Logic Systems 213 Saturday, June 21, 2025 10:00 Mr. Ahmed Ameer

G3 Heat Transfer 213 Monday, June 23, 2025 10:00 Mr. Ahmed Abdulkareem

G3 Aircraft Structure 213 Wednesday, June 25, 2025 10:00 Mr. Ahmed Abdulkareem

G4 Aircraft Navigation Systems 213 Saturday, June 14, 2025 10:00 Dr. Soorkeu

G4 Aviation Safety 213 Monday, June 16, 2025 10:00 Dr. Soorkeu

G4 Aeroelasticity 213 Wednesday, June 18, 2025 10:00 Mr. Ahmed Abdulkareem

G4 Aviation Maintenance Management 213 Sunday, June 22, 2025 10:00 Mr. Ahmed Ameer

G4 Rotary Wing Aircraft 213 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 10:00 Dr. Soorkeu
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